03-28-2000

RE



U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent	and	Trademark	Offic

		1013	26714	,		TENT	
	sioner of Patents and	Trademarks: Please	e record the	ne attached		s) or copy(ies).	
Submission Typ	e			ance Type)	_	į
⊠ New	(A) 5 1 C)			gnment		70	
	(Non-Recordation)		Lice			A	
Document ID			Mer			. 22.	
Correction of				urity Agree		55.5	
Reel #	Frame #			nge of Nan	ne	25	
Corrective Do	Frame #		Othe	∌ (`;		35	5
Conveying Party			L		Execution Date(5) 5	F
Kiyoshi Yoda					February 7, 2000		•
2. Yukimasa Ao					February 2, 2000		
3.					, ,		
4.							
5.							
6.							
Mark if Addition	onal Names of Conve	ying Parties Attache	ed				
Receiving Party					09/52	コスゴ	
Name	Mitsubishi Denki Kal	bushiki Kaisha			((4))	11011	
Name					• 1,		
Address	2-3, Marunouchi 2-cl	home, Chiyoda-ku,					
Address	<u> </u>						
Address	<u>Tokyo</u>	<u>Japan</u>			<u>100-8310</u>		
FT NA 1 15 A 3 STATE	City	State/Cou			Zip Code		
	onal Names of Receiv	ring Parties Attached	<u>, </u>				
Correspondent	Name and Address						
Jeffrey A. Wyand			1		Telephone: (202)	737-6770	
Leydig, Voit & Ma	ver 1td		Telephone: (202) 737-6770 Facsimile: (202) 737-6776				
700 Thirteenth St.			Attorney Docket No. 400559/SOGA				
Washington, D.C.			1		Alloriney Docker	10. 400000/0COF	`
	the total number of p	ages of the attached	conveva	nce docum	ent including any at	tachments:	1
Application Num	ber(s) or Patent Nu	mber(s)		ſ	Mark if additional r	numbers attached	
Enter either the F	Patent Ápplication Number	or the Patent Number (D	O NOT ENT	ER BOTH nu	mbers for the same prop	erty).	
Pate	ent Application Num	nbers			Patent Numbers		
						<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
	s being filed together			enter the	date the patent	Month Day Yea	ır
	gned by the first nam	ed executing inventor	or.			2/7/2000	
Patent Cooperat			C DOT		БОТ	LDOT	
	ation number only if a	U.S. Application	PCT		PCT	PCT	
Number has not b	een assigned.		DOT		DOT	Loof	
			PCT		PCT	PCT	
North art of Drane	- v4ia a		<u> </u>	Entor the t	Lotal number of prope	ortios involvad: 1	
Number of Prope	rties			Enter the t	otal number of prope	sities involved.	
Fee Amount			Ena Ama	unt for Pro	perties Listed (37 Cl	ED 3 /11) - \$/0.00	i
Method of Pa	ymont:		LCC VIIIO	unt for 1-10	perties Listed (37 Or	: K 3.41). \$40.00	
	is a check in the amo	ount of \$730.00					
☐ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: ☑ Yes ☐ No							
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a							
true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
Jeffrey A. Wyand	(MARICE	N/W	xuex	March 8	, 2007	
	erson Signing	Sign	ature	}	D	ate	

03/17/2000 LWashington occores 64521217 07: FC: 581 -4000

ASSIGNMENT

cons K	In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable ideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,
herel	by sells, assigns and transfers to
	MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA of 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, TOKYO 100-8310 JAPAN
(here in an	sinafter called the Assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest d to:
(i)	the application for United States Letters Patent entitled CONTROL APPARATUS FOR CONTROLLING RADIOTHERAPY IRRADIATION SYSTEM
	which was executed by the undersigned on the dates indicated below
	or was filed on and accorded Serial No (hereinafter called the Application);
(ii)	any and all inventions and improvements which are described in the Application;
(iii)	any and all United States Letters Patents which may be granted on the Application (hereinafter called Patent);
(iv)	any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions of the Application or Patent; and
(v)	all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.
_	Said Assignee of said patent application and the attorneys appointed to prosecute said application are authorized to insert in this instrument the filing date and serial number id application.
Lette	The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is authorized to issue any and all of said rs Patent, when granted, to said Assignee.
applie paper	Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said gnee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, or reissue patent cations; execute all additional assignments and other writings, including reexamination rs; and provide all reasonable assistance requested by the Assignee to secure and maintain opriate patent protection.
INVI	ENTOR(S): DATE 7 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
_	imasa AOKI) Tetruary 7, 2000 Felmon 2 2000
· —	

RECORDED: 03/08/2000

PATENT REEL: 010645 FRAME: 0678